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Ansicht ohne Fensterflügel und Leuchte
mit Bohrbild für

Befestigungsmaterial

Zuleitung 

Kabeldurchmesser
max. 10mm

Leiterquerschnitt
min.  3x0.75mm²
max. 3x2.5mm²

Anschlussleistung
72W

Input
220-240V / 50-60Hz
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NameDatumÄnderung Pos.

Freig.

Gez.
Gepr.

Datum Name

Massstab: 

Toleranz:

Oberfläche:Gewicht [kg]:

Werkstoff-Nr:

Benennung:

Zeichnungsnummer:

Ursprung:
32

A3

AKB4000
F4

72.00
1:20
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